WEB
04/2019 www.hpceurope.com
WEB
04/2020
Bow shackle with eye bolt
-    Lifting shackle
-  Marked with pin diameter, SWL and

ØD
ØC
ØEG
F
A
B
 Part number
Price each
1 to 4
 Pin       SWL Weight
 ØD A B ØC ØE F G (kg) (kg)
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
MLY1-05 5 8 18 10 5 19 15 100 0,020 - 2,86 F
MLY1-06 6 12 24 12 6 24 18 160 0,030 4 2,98 F
MLY1-08 8 15 31 16 8 32 24 250 0,070 4 3,24 F
MLY1-10 10 18 38 20 10 38 30 400 0,130 4 4,39 F
MLY1-12 12 22 48 24 12 50 36 630 0,230 4 8,01 F
MLY1-14 14 24 53 28 15 56 42 800 0,370 4 9,50 F
MLY1-16 16 27 61 32 17 64 48 1000 0,560 - 11,80 F
MLY1-18 18 36 72 36 18 72 54 1300 0,780 4 18,09 F
MLY1-20 20 37 78 41 20 79 60 1600 1,090 4 19,17 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+ 30+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% -20% On request